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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19 2-13.

MINISTER OP PUBLIC WO~RK8-continued.

VOTE No, 109—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Wanqanui Road District—continued.
River Road (right bank), Waitotara

on account of £1,000)
Makohine Valley ... Rangitikei
Mangaweka Township (£1 for £1) „
Utiku Bridge ... „
Whareroa Road (Parakeretu Block) „
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c.

Supervision ...
Contingencies, including unfore-

seen expenditure incidental to
the other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£ £

300.099
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Total—Wanganui 24 ,500
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Napier Ttoad District—
Puketitiri Hot Springs Road to Hawke's Bay

Taharua Station Road (Te Matai)
Esk River Bridge (£1 for £1) ...
Mohaka River Landing ... Wairoa
Napier to Puketitiri (£1 for £2) ... Hawke's Bay
Pohue to Titiokura Saddle ... „
Puketitiri to Hot Springs ... „
Run No. 11, Kaweka Survey Dis- „

trict (access)
Te Ngaru Stream Bridge ... Wairoa
Tongoio Lagoon (deviation) ... „
Tongoio to Mohaka (£1 for £1) ... „
Tukituki River Bridge (£1 for Hawke's Bay

£1 10s.)
Waikari Inland Road ... Wairoa
Waipatiki to Arapawanui,(£l for £1) „
Waitara to Pohukura ... ,,
Aorangi Boad Extension (£1 for Hawke's Bay

£1)
Ashley-Clinton to South Makaretu Waipawa

(on account of £1,000)
Havelock North to Waimarama Hawke's Bay

Settlement (Tukituki Hill devia-
tion), (£1 for £1)

Hawea ■■■ »
Kotuku to Elsthorpe ... „
Makaretu Block Eoads ... Waipawa
Mangamate Stream Bridge (£1 for ,,

£1), (on account)
Mangatahi Stream Bridge (£2 for Hawke's Bay

£1)
Mangataura River Bridge (Waka- Waipawa

rara), (£1 for £1)
MeKenzie Bridge ... Patangata
Papanui Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) „
Ruahine •■■ Waipawa
Takipo River Bridge (£1 for £ 1 10s.)
Trotter Bridge ... Patangata

75

900
75

650
2,250

150
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500
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1123 250

1124 250
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1129 450

1130 350

1181
1132
1133
1134
1135

50
50
50

300
50

7—B. 7a,


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

